100 101
STILLA
>100 lm/W
<22
>80
65
-25° +45°
08

126
126
OPTIC
Wide beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Wide beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.
COD lm mm
05WB24L465 24W 4000K 2409 1161
05WB30L465 30W 4000K 3011 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L465FC 24W 4000K 2409 1161
05WB30L465FC 30W 4000K 3011 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L365 24W 3000K 2361 1161
05WB30L365 30W 3000K 2951 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L365FC 24W 3000K 2361 1161
05WB30L365FC 30W 3000K 2951 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L465 24W 4000K 2258 1161
05NB30L465 30W 4000K 2823 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L465FC 24W 4000K 2258 1161
05NB30L465FC 30W 4000K 2823 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L365 24W 3000K 2210 1161
05NB30L365 30W 3000K 2763 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L365FC 24W 3000K 2210 1161
05NB30L365FC 30W 3000K 2763 1441
312 313
STILLA WB HIGH POWER
STILLA WB-FC HIGH POWER
IP 65

126
126
OPTIC
Wide beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Wide beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.
COD lm mm
05WB46L465 46W 4000K 4616 1161
05WB57L465 57W 4000K 5721 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L465FC 46W 4000K 4616 1161
05WB57L465FC 57W 4000K 5721 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L365 46W 3000K 4525 1161
05WB57L365 57W 3000K 5607 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L365FC 46W 3000K 4525 1161
05WB57L365FC 57W 3000K 5607 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L465 46W 4000K 4329 1161
05NB57L465 57W 4000K 5364 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L465FC 46W 4000K 4329 1161
05NB57L465FC 57W 4000K 5364 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L365 46W 3000K 4237 1161
05NB57L365 57W 3000K 5250 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L365FC 46W 3000K 4237 1161
05NB57L365FC 57W 3000K 5250 1441
314 315
STILLA WB EXTREME POWER
STILLA WB-FC EXTREME POWER
IP 65

IP 65
STILLA
OPTIC
Wide beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Wide beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
OPTIC
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.
COD lm mm
05WB95L465 95W 4000K 9534 1161
05WB119L465 119W 4000K 11241 1441
COD lm mm
05WB95L465FC 95W 4000K 9534 1161
05WB119L465FC 119W 4000K 11241 1441
COD lm mm
05WB95L365 95W 3000K 9344 1161
05WB119L365 119W 3000K 11016 1441
COD lm mm
05WB95L365FC 95W 3000K 9344 1161
05WB119L365FC 119W 3000K 11016 1441
COD lm mm
05NB95L465 95W 4000K 8940 1161
05NB119L465 119W 4000K 10540 1441
COD lm mm
05NB95L465FC 95W 4000K 8940 1161
05NB119L465FC 119W 4000K 10540 1441
COD lm mm
05NB95L365 95W 3000K 8750 1161
05NB119L365 119W 3000K 10315 1441
COD lm mm
05NB95L365FC 95W 3000K 8750 1161
05NB119L365FC 119W 3000K 10315 1441
316 317STILLA
05AA13
05AA11
STILLA